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PPRREECCIISSIIOONNSSSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      

Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
1 Bergvall Vittus Sthlmspolisens Skf NY 44 46 44 46 46 46 272 (2*) 
2 Fodor Attila Västberga Pk 55514 45 45 44 43 45 48 270 (5*) 
3 Andersson Björn Uppl Väsby psk 56903 46 44 45 42 48 44 269 (4*) 
4 Nordqvist Johan Västberga Pk 52776 41 47 46 45 45 45 269 (3*) 

5 Wallstenius Christoffer Handens psk 56374 42 46 46 43 48 44 269 (3*) 
6 Lind Johannes Bromma pk 55985 46 43 40 47 45 43 264 (4*) 
7 Troedsson Gustav Lövsta skf 54576 44 46 41 41 45 44 261 (2*) 
8 Wihlborg Sara Gripen Pk 56114 41 41 46 43 47 43 261 (0*) 
9 Zetterström Johan Gripen Pk 55524 42 41 42 44 47 44 260 (3*) 
10 Wallstenius Simon Handens psk 56377 44 42 43 46 44 39 258 (4*) 
11 Johansson Carl Mälarhöjdens ps NY 45 45 44 39 40 45 258 (2*) 
12 Yalcin Alexander Uppl Väsby psk 56901 39 47 41 42 45 43 257 (1*) 
13 Hamurcu Behzat Gripen Pk 56117 47 41 37 40 45 44 254 (2*) 
14 Hammarbäck Christoffer Gripen Pk 56112 41 43 43 42 43 40 252 (0*) 
15 Bank Chidchom Pubet Gripen Pk 56120 35 38 42 43 47 44 249 (4*) 
16 Lahdo Ninos Pk Svea Ing 1 56394 43 39 42 43 43 39 249 (2*) 

17 Johansson Mikael Mälarhöjdens ps NY 42 39 46 38 42 42 249 (0*) 
18 Jonsson Linda-Sophie Lövsta skf 56913 45 40 46 42 41 34 248 (0*) 
19 Bergendahl Anders Västberga Pk 55523 33 45 45 43 43 37 246 (3*) 
20 Sedström Anna Västberga Pk 55690 43 46 39 39 40 39 246 (2*) 
21 Sandegren Ellinor Lövsta skf 56912 43 44 41 37 37 42 244 (1*) 
22 Melkermichel Efrem Pk Svea Ing 1 56397 37 42 44 36 39 44 242 (1*) 
23 Mokrosinski Kasper Mälarhöjdens ps NY 32 45 35 43 41 45 241 (2*) 
24 Örtholm Hans Mälarhöjdens ps 55364 40 41 38 38 44 40 241 (2*) 
25 Khazzom Malek Grödinge psk 56565 43 39 42 39 36 42 241 (0*) 
26 Ljungberg Mattias Grödinge psk 55646 35 44 38 43 39 41 240 (1*) 
27 Holmberg Peter Västberga Pk 53422 38 33 43 47 40 39 240 (1*) 

28 Lidholm Andreas Sthlmspolisens Skf NY 46 44 41 40 28 40 239 (2*) 
29 Hedlund Kristoffer Västberga Pk 55698 40 36 40 37 41 44 238 (2*) 
30 Larsson Elinor Pk Svea Ing 1 56395 39 42 38 44 41 33 237 (3*) 
31 Bondsäter Runa Lövsta skf 56925 39 39 41 43 39 36 237 (2*) 
32 Mokrosinski Veronica Mälarhöjdens ps NY 35 40 45 43 31 40 234 (5*) 
33 Larsson Christopher Håtuna pssk 57409 43 37 36 43 37 38 234 (1*) 
34 Gåhlin Anders Grödinge psk 55629 33 40 33 44 37 46 233 (0*) 
35 Algan Zeki Lövsta skf 56923 34 45 41 40 32 39 231 (0*) 
36 Thomas Elias Uppl Väsby psk 56906 36 37 41 43 35 38 230 (2*) 
37 Öberg Rikard Håtuna pssk 57407 39 33 40 40 39 38 229 (1*) 
38 Gabriel Christian Pk Svea Ing 1 56389 38 40 40 38 45 27 228 (1*) 
39 Heshmat Pasand Foad Gripen Pk 56116 38 30 38 40 40 41 227 (2*) 

40 Maleki Majid Lövsta skf 56918 39 38 39 41 30 40 227 (2*) 
41 Palm Janette Lövsta skf 56916 31 33 29 45 45 40 223 (2*) 
42 Lundberg Andreas Håtuna pssk 57410 31 43 41 36 41 30 222 (1*) 
43 Thabäck Gilis Grödinge psk 56570 36 35 26 40 41 42 220 (3*) 
44 Angelis Jannis Uppl Väsby psk 56908 42 38 40 31 27 40 218 (1*) 
45 Shehab Atieh Grödinge psk 56568 38 39 31 36 37 37 218 (1*) 
46 Gidlund Dan Bromma pk 55988 31 43 35 36 44 29 218 (1*) 
47 Johansson Anton Bromma pk 55987 40 40 36 40 25 37 218 (0*) 
48 Nordström Martin Handens psk NY 34 37 35 31 36 41 214 (0*) 
49 Ghannadi Amin Grödinge psk 56563 33 41 35 33 33 38 213 (0*) 
50 Katalina Stefan Gripen Pk 56110 41 37 40 26 36 32 212 (2*) 

51 Jonsson Magnus Pk Svea Ing 1 56392 41 31 36 30 46 27 211 (2*) 
52 Nader Roy Grödinge psk 56567 34 36 28 37 37 35 207 (1*) 
53 Hälleberg Annelie Uppl Väsby psk 56902 37 37 28 37 32 35 206 (0*) 
54 Olejnik Yvonne Lövsta skf 56924 34 33 35 31 42 30 205 (1*) 
55 Milosevic Goran Västberga Pk 56536 10 29 31 39 46 38 193 (2*) 
56 Andersson Michael Lövsta skf 56914 32 25 37 35 26 35 190 (0*) 
57 Primer Stefan Uppl Väsby psk 56910 28 31 25 31 35 36 186 (0*) 
58 Lundberg Ronny SAPK 55848 29 24 28 35 27 40 183 (1*) 
59 Johansson Hugo Lövsta skf 56915 26 35 23 21 35 39 179 (0*) 
60 Delen Haci Ballongbergets Skf 56545 31 14 34 35 31 30 175 (1*) 
61 Radebo Kenneth Lövsta skf 56917 24 31 43 21 24 30 173 (2*) 
62 Georges Afram Pk Svea Ing 1 56552 25 17 36 35 27 29 169 (0*) 

63 Delen Ohur Ballongbergets Skf 56546 17 28 31 29 28 31 164 (0*) 
64 Naumov Alexander Håtuna pssk 57477 29 22 20 22 21 31 145 (0*) 
65 Larsson Monika Pk Svea Ing 1 56396 25 14 18 26 25 33 141 (1*) 
66 Hoppstadius Morgan Bromma pk 55994 15 28 8 28 26 29 134 (0*) 
67 Lindström Henrik Uppl Väsby psk 56907 21 16 13 33 27 23 133 (0*) 
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FFÄÄLLTTSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG        

Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
1 Lind Johannes Bromma pk 55985 6/6 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/6 52 (19) 
    Särskjutning  4/4 6/6 20 
2 Sedström Anna Västberga Pk 55690 6/6 6/4 4/4 5/5 6/6 52 (17) 
    Särskjutning  5/5 4/4 18 

3 Wallstenius Christoffer Handens psk 56374 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/6 4/4 50 (13) 
4 Johansson Mikael Mälarhöjdens ps NY 6/6 4/3 6/4 5/4 6/6 50 (11) 
5 Bergvall Vittus Sthlmspolisens Skf NY 6/6 5/3 5/3 6/6 5/5 50 (6) 
6 Larsson Elinor Pk Svea Ing 1 56395 6/5 5/3 6/4 4/4 6/6 49 (20) 
7 Gåhlin Anders Grödinge psk 55629 5/5 4/3 6/4 5/5 6/6 49 (15) 
8 Nader Roy Grödinge psk 56567 4/4 5/3 6/4 5/5 6/6 48 (18) 
9 Yalcin Alexander Uppl Väsby psk 56901 5/5 4/4 6/4 4/4 6/6 48 (16) 
10 Andersson Björn Uppl Väsby psk 56903 5/5 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/6 48 (16) 
11 Ghannadi Amin Grödinge psk 56563 5/5 5/4 5/4 4/4 5/5 46 (11) 
12 Hedlund Kristoffer Västberga Pk 55698 6/6 4/3 6/4 2/2 6/6 45 (17) 
13 Lidholm Andreas Sthlmspolisens Skf NY 5/5 5/4 6/4 4/4 4/4 45 (14) 
14 Khazzom Malek Grödinge psk 56565 6/6 5/3 4/3 4/4 5/5 45 (13) 

15 Zetterström Johan Gripen Pk 55524 4/4 4/3 4/3 6/6 5/5 44 (21) 
16 Bank Chidchom Pubet Gripen Pk 56120 6/6 5/3 5/3 3/3 5/5 44 (8) 
17 Algan Zeki Lövsta skf 56923 4/4 4/3 6/4 4/4 5/5 43 (19) 
18 Larsson Christopher Håtuna pssk 57409 4/4 4/4 6/4 4/4 5/4 43 (16) 
19 Hamurcu Behzat Gripen Pk 56117 4/4 5/4 6/4 4/4 4/4 43 (10) 
20 Lahdo Ninos Pk Svea Ing 1 56394 6/6 4/2 5/3 5/3 4/4 42 (13) 
21 Fodor Attila Västberga Pk 55514 3/3 3/2 5/3 5/5 6/6 41 (20) 
22 Troedsson Gustav Lövsta skf 54576 6/6 1/1 5/4 4/4 5/5 41 (18) 
23 Wallstenius Simon Handens psk 56377 6/6 4/4 5/4 4/4 2/2 41 (9) 
24 Johansson Carl Mälarhöjdens ps NY 3/3 5/3 5/3 5/5 4/4 40 (14) 
25 Lundberg Ronny SAPK 55848 4/4 5/4 4/3 4/4 4/4 40 (12) 

26 Maleki Majid Lövsta skf 56918 6/6 2/2 4/3 3/3 5/5 39 (17) 
27 Shehab Atieh Grödinge psk 56568 0/0 6/4 6/4 6/6 4/3 39 (10) 
28 Gabriel Christian Pk Svea Ing 1 56389 4/4 1/1 3/3 6/6 5/5 38 (19) 
29 Holmberg Peter Västberga Pk 53422 6/6 2/2 6/4 2/2 4/4 38 (13) 
30 Nordqvist Johan Västberga Pk 52776 4/4 4/4 2/2 4/4 5/5 38 (11) 
31 Hammarbäck Christoffer Gripen Pk 56112 4/4 3/3 3/2 3/3 6/6 37 (18) 
32 Mokrosinski Kasper Mälarhöjdens ps NY 5/5 3/3 5/4 3/3 3/3 37 (8) 
33 Johansson Anton Bromma pk 55987 4/4 6/4 4/3 3/3 3/3 37 (7) 
34 Olejnik Yvonne Lövsta skf 56924 6/6 3/2 4/4 3/3 3/3 37 (4) 
35 Ljungberg Mattias Grödinge psk 55646 5/5 2/2 5/3 3/3 4/4 36 (11) 
36 Heshmat Pasand Foad Gripen Pk 56116 5/5 3/3 2/2 4/4 4/4 36 (7) 
37 Gidlund Dan Bromma pk 55988 5/5 2/2 4/3 3/3 4/4 35 (12) 

38 Örtholm Hans Mälarhöjdens ps 55364 4/4 5/3 4/3 2/2 4/4 35 (9) 
39 Wihlborg Sara Gripen Pk 56114 3/3 4/4 4/3 4/4 3/3 35 (8) 
40 Milosevic Goran Västberga Pk 56536 6/6 4/2 4/3 3/3 2/2 35 (6) 
41 Jonsson Linda-Sophie Lövsta skf 56913 4/4 2/2 4/3 2/2 5/5 33 (14) 
42 Radebo Kenneth Lövsta skf 56917 6/6 2/2 4/3 2/2 3/3 33 (6) 
43 Palm Janette Lövsta skf 56916 4/4 4/3 2/2 5/5 2/2 33 (2) 
44 Hälleberg Annelie Uppl Väsby psk 56902 4/4 1/1 4/3 3/2 5/5 32 (16) 
45 Öberg Rikard Håtuna pssk 57407 5/5 2/1 3/2 3/3 4/4 32 (11) 
46 Jonsson Magnus Pk Svea Ing 1 56392 5/5 1/1 5/3 2/2 4/4 32 (11) 
47 Angelis Jannis Uppl Väsby psk 56908 3/3 3/3 5/3 1/1 5/4 31 (19) 
48 Katalina Stefan Gripen Pk 56110 4/4 3/3 3/2 2/2 4/4 31 (10) 

49 Nordström Martin Handens psk NY 2/2 3/2 4/4 3/3 4/4 31 (9) 
50 Andersson Michael Lövsta skf 56914 5/5 2/2 3/2 3/3 3/3 31 (8) 
51 Thomas Elias Uppl Väsby psk 56906 5/5 2/2 5/4 2/2 2/2 31 (5) 
52 Bergendahl Anders Västberga Pk 55523 4/4 3/2 0/0 4/4 4/4 29 (11) 
53 Georges Afram Pk Svea Ing 1 56552 4/4 2/1 6/4 1/1 3/3 29 (6) 
54 Delen Ohur Ballongbergets Skf 56546 6/6 3/2 2/2 3/3 1/1 29 (2) 
55 Bondsäter Runa Lövsta skf 56925 2/2 3/2 1/1 5/5 3/3 27 (5) 
56 Thabäck Gilis Grödinge psk 56570 5/5 1/1 4/3 4/4 0/0 27 (0) 
57 Naumov Alexander Håtuna pssk 57477 2/2 2/2 2/2 3/3 3/3 24 (6) 
58 Melkermichel Efrem Pk Svea Ing 1 56397 3/3 2/2 2/2 0/0 5/4 23 (11) 
59 Lundberg Andreas Håtuna pssk 57410 1/1 4/3 2/2 2/2 3/3 23 (8) 
60 Mokrosinski Veronica Mälarhöjdens ps NY 1/1 2/2 3/3 4/4 1/1 22 (2) 

61 Sandegren Ellinor Lövsta skf 56912 4/4 1/1 3/2 3/3 0/0 21 (0) 
62 Delen Haci Ballongbergets Skf 56545 0/0 0/0 4/2 2/2 5/5 20 (16) 
63 Larsson Monika Pk Svea Ing 1 56396 3/3 1/1 3/2 1/1 2/2 19 (4) 
64 Hoppstadius Morgan Bromma pk 55994 1/1 1/1 2/2 4/4 1/1 18 (1) 
65 Lindström Henrik Uppl Väsby psk 56907 2/2 0/0 2/2 1/1 3/3 16 (6) 
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66 Primer Stefan Uppl Väsby psk 56910 4/4 1/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 14 (5) 
67 Johansson Hugo Lövsta skf 56915 4/4 1/1 0/0 0/0 2/2 14 (2) 
 
 

Tävlingsledare Göran Palm 
 

Resultatlistan sammanställd av Ingemar Bäckström 


